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Case Number
No File
8930196
8930124
8930197
8930198
2016070001
No File
8930125
8930199
Assist MPD
No File
No File
2016070003
8930200
2016070005
2016070007
2016070008

Date
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/2/2016
7/3/2016
7/3/2016
7/3/2016
7/3/2016
7/4/2016
7/4/2016
7/4/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/7/2016
7/8/2016
7/10/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016

Time
01:30
22:03
01:00
02:39
03:06
03:30
19:30
02:10
03:48
17:30
20:05
21:45
10:01
01:35
19:51
09:51
14:07

Location

801 Warhawk / Belmont Apts.

Bon Aire & Northeast Dr.
3000 Block Northeast Dr.
Warhawk & Bon Aire
University & Northeast
4000 Block LaSalle

407 University Ave.

4100 DeSiard Street
Warhawk & Bon Aire Dr.
Claiborne & McGuire
Brown Stadium

Commons 2 / 4031 N. East Dr.

4036 Northeast Drive
University & Northeast Drive
3811 DeSiard Street

4201 Bon Aire Drive

Type of Incident
Susp. Person / Shooting
Disregard Red Light
Non - Moving Violation / Tint
Moving Violation- Red Light
Moving Violation- Red Light
Public Intoxication
Criminal Trespass
Suspicious Person
Moving Violation- Speeding
Moving & Non Moving Violations
Unknown Disturbance
Domestic Dispute
Suspected Theft
Damage to Property
Moving Violations / Red Light
Auto Theft
Damage to Property (Auto)
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On Campus
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Disposition
Investigation Assist MPD
1 State Citation
1 State Citation
1 State Citation
1 State Citation
Arrest Report &

Booked

Field Interview / Banned
1 State Citation

2 State Citations

Assist Monroe Police
Unable to Locate / GOA
Unfounded / No report
Report Filed / Closed

1 State Citation

Report Filed / Open

Report Filed / Open
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Case Number Date Time Location Type of Incident On Campus Disposition
34| 2016070019 | 7/22/2016 | 20:06 {4000 Block of Bon Aire Warrants Arrest / Fugitive YES Misd. Arrest Report
35| 2016070021 | 7/25/2016 | 13:33]100 Warhawk Way / Oxf. Nat. Damage to Property YES Report Filed / Closed
36 No File 7/25/2016 | 10:04 {1300 Block Cole Avenue 2nd Degree Battery Complaint NO Assist Monroe Police
37| 8930127 7/26/2016 | 12:37 ({3900 DeSiard Street Driving Under Suspension NO 1 State Citation
38| 2016070023 | 7/26/2016 | 16:46|701 University / Nursing Auto Burglary YES Report Filed / Closed
39| 2016070026 | 7/30/2016 | 15:20 |DeSiard & Sherouse Warrants Arrest / Fugitive NO Arrest Report Filed x 1
40 " " " " Traffic Offenses / Non Moving NO 3 State Traffic Citations

Page 2 of 2




