1	No File	7/1/2016	01:30 801 Warhawk / Belmont Apts.	Susp. Person / Shooting	NO	Investigation Assist MPD
2	8930196	7/1/2016	22:03 Bon Aire & Northeast Dr.	Disregard Red Light	YES	1 State Citation
3	8930124	7/2/2016	01:00 3000 Block Northeast Dr.	Non - Moving Violation / Tint	YES	1 State Citation
4	8930197	7/3/2016	02:39 Warhawk & Bon Aire	Moving Violation- Red Light	YES	1 State Citation
5	8930198	7/3/2016	03:06 University & Northeast	Moving Violation- Red Light	YES	1 State Citation
6	2016070001	7/3/2016	03:30 4000 Block LaSalle	Public Intoxication	YES	Arrest Report &
7	п	п	п	Criminal Trespass	н	Booked
8	No File	7/3/2016	19:30 407 University Ave.	Suspicious Person	YES	Field Interview / Banned
9	8930125	7/4/2016	02:10 4100 DeSiard Street	Moving Violation- Speeding	NO	1 State Citation
10	8930199	7/4/2016	03:48 Warhawk & Bon Aire Dr.	Moving & Non Moving Violations	YES	2 State Citations
11	Assist MPD	7/4/2016	17:30 Claiborne & McGuire	Unknown Disturbance	NO	Assist Monroe Police
12	No File	7/6/2016	20:05 Brown Stadium	Domestic Dispute	YES	Unable to Locate / GOA
13	No File	7/6/2016	21:45 Commons 2 / 4031 N. East Dr.	Suspected Theft	YES	Unfounded / No report
14	2016070003	7/7/2016	10:01 4036 Northeast Drive	Damage to Property	YES	Report Filed / Closed
15	8930200	7/8/2016	01:35 University & Northeast Drive	Moving Violations / Red Light	YES	1 State Citation
16	2016070005	7/10/2016	19:51 3811 DeSiard Street	Auto Theft	YES	
17	2016070007	7/11/2016	09:51 4201 Bon Aire Drive	Damage to Property (Auto)	YES	
18	2016070008	7/11/2016	14:07			

34	2016070019	7/22/2016	20:06	4000 Block of Bon Aire	Warrants Arrest / Fugitive	YES	Misd. Arrest Report
35	2016070021	7/25/2016	13:33	100 Warhawk Way / Oxf. Nat.	Damage to Property	YES	Report Filed / Closed
36	No File	7/25/2016	10:04	1300 Block Cole Avenue	2nd Degree Battery Complaint	NO	Assist Monroe Police
37	8930127			3900 DeSiard Street	Driving Under Suspension	NO	1 State Citation
38	2016070023	7/26/2016	16:46	701 University / Nursing	Auto Burglary	YES	Report Filed / Closed
39	2016070026	7/30/2016	15:20	DeSiard & Sherouse	Warrants Arrest / Fugitive	NO	Arrest Report Filed x 1
40	п	П	11	п	Traffic Offenses / Non Moving	NO	3 State Traffic Citations